Chromepet , Chennai - 600044.

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo 0.8mm 2991-Sf 48239019 18 % 2 nos 588.98 1,177.96
2 Virgo 0.8mm 2771-Hg 48239019 18 % 4 nos 694.92 2,779.68

Sub - Total 6 nos 3,957.64

CGST 356.19
SGST 356.19

Round Off (-)0.02
INR Four Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Only TOTAL 4,670.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 712.38356.199%356.199%3,957.64
Total 712.38356.19356.193,957.64

TAX Amount: INR Seven Hundred Twelve and Thirty Eight paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and

[...]

Chromepet , Chennai - 600044.

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo 0.8mm 2991-Sf 48239019 18 % 2 nos 588.98 1,177.96
2 Virgo 0.8mm 2771-Hg 48239019 18 % 4 nos 694.92 2,779.68

Sub - Total 6 nos 3,957.64

CGST 356.19
SGST 356.19

Round Off (-)0.02
INR Four Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Only TOTAL 4,670.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 712.38356.199%356.199%3,957.64
Total 712.38356.19356.193,957.64

TAX Amount: INR Seven Hundred Twelve and Thirty Eight paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and